Co-Sponsors      

Executive Action/Date
S  7/22/2014

An Act concerning the issuance and sale of General  PSFM   5/13/2014 6/17/2014 7/15/2014 EnactedCB-024-2014
Obligation Stormwater Management Bonds in an amount  FAV   6/5/2014 11:00 AM 7/15/2014
not to exceed Fifty-Seven Million Nine Hundred 
Seventy-Eight Thousand Dollars ($57,978,000)

Proposers      CO. EXEC.  Remarks Effective
Sponsors        ML;KT;MRF;WC;DLD;OP 9/5/2014
Co-Sponsors      

Executive Action/Date
S  7/22/2014

An Act amending the County’s secondhand personal  PSFM   5/13/2014CB-025-2014
property and pawn dealers law to prohibit the use of